
Jeff Drenth Memorial - Men 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Michigan State 00:15:26.06 25

2 Central Michigan 00:15:27.40 30

3 Alma 00:16:39.34 88

4 Muskegon CC 00:18:19.04 113

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

UNA-Michigan State 00:15:26.98 4

Mid Michigan CC 00:21:00.64 4

Unattached 00:16:51.23 1
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Jeff Drenth Memorial - Men 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Michigan State 00:15:26.06 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 392 John Petruno 00:15:23.94 3

2 6 388 Ty Buckley 00:15:24.90 4

3 7 386 Brenden Allen 00:15:25.44 5

4 8 390 Justin Ferraro 00:15:27.34 6

5 9 394 Zac Wright-Fisher 00:15:28.68 7

6 15 391 Jack Huber 00:15:40.65 (12)

7 17 387 Luke Beauchamp 00:15:54.52 (13)

2 Central Michigan 00:15:27.40 8 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 379 Mark Beckmann 00:15:19.42 1

2 4 383 Adam Rzentkowski 00:15:20.20 2

3 10 384 Jakob Sayers 00:15:29.30 8

4 11 385 Zachary Sleeman 00:15:33.38 9

5 12 382 Riad Rababeh 00:15:34.72 10

6 14 381 Chandler Lorf 00:15:38.92 (11)

7 18 415 Owen Howard 00:15:54.64 (14)

3 Alma 00:16:39.34 14 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 375 Luke Reed 00:16:12.74 15

2 22 372 Jack Montgomery 00:16:24.06 16

3 24 378 Karl Stroup 00:16:45.24 18

4 26 374 Sean Pauley 00:16:52.99 19

5 27 414 Tim Carlington 00:17:01.66 20

6 29 368 Payton Hirschenberger 00:17:12.35 (22)

7 30 369 Nathan Idalski 00:17:18.54 (23)

4 Muskegon CC 00:18:19.04 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 406 Ben Schmidt 00:16:30.43 17

2 28 404 Zach Ostoin 00:17:07.78 21

3 35 403 Mitchell Moore 00:18:15.03 24

4 37 405 Parker Reynolds 00:18:45.54 25

5 42 402 Simon Johnson 00:20:56.42 26
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Jeff Drenth Memorial - Men 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 410 Josh Smith K 00:15:08.54 UNA-Michigan State

2 0 407 Jeremy Kloss K 00:15:12.90 UNA-Michigan State

3 1 379 Mark Beckmann SR 00:15:19.42 Central Michigan

4 2 383 Adam Rzentkowski FR 00:15:20.20 Central Michigan

5 3 392 John Petruno SO 00:15:23.94 Michigan State

6 4 388 Ty Buckley SO 00:15:24.90 Michigan State

7 5 386 Brenden Allen FR 00:15:25.44 Michigan State

8 6 390 Justin Ferraro FR 00:15:27.34 Michigan State

9 7 394 Zac Wright-Fisher JR 00:15:28.68 Michigan State

10 8 384 Jakob Sayers FR 00:15:29.30 Central Michigan

11 9 385 Zachary Sleeman SR 00:15:33.38 Central Michigan

12 10 382 Riad Rababeh SO 00:15:34.72 Central Michigan

13 0 412 Chase Fedolak FR 00:15:38.20 UNA-Michigan State

14 (11) 381 Chandler Lorf SO 00:15:38.92 Central Michigan

15 (12) 391 Jack Huber FR 00:15:40.65 Michigan State

16 0 408 George Nummer K 00:15:48.30 UNA-Michigan State

17 (13) 387 Luke Beauchamp JR 00:15:54.52 Michigan State

18 (14) 415 Owen Howard K 00:15:54.64 Central Michigan

19 0 380 Will Finch SO 00:15:57.15 Central Michigan

20 0 389 Avery Felty JR 00:16:07.44 Michigan State

21 15 375 Luke Reed SR 00:16:12.74 Alma

22 16 372 Jack Montgomery SR 00:16:24.06 Alma

23 17 406 Ben Schmidt FR 00:16:30.43 Muskegon CC

24 18 378 Karl Stroup JR 00:16:45.24 Alma

25 0 416 Rick Cahoon K 00:16:51.23 Unattached

26 19 374 Sean Pauley SO 00:16:52.99 Alma

27 20 414 Tim Carlington K 00:17:01.66 Alma

28 21 404 Zach Ostoin FR 00:17:07.78 Muskegon CC

29 (22) 368 Payton Hirschenberger SR 00:17:12.35 Alma

30 (23) 369 Nathan Idalski SO 00:17:18.54 Alma

31 0 399 Cole Sharrar SO 00:17:22.02 Mid Michigan CC

32 0 371 Clifton Maginity FR 00:17:23.55 Alma

33 0 376 Nolan Rowland JR 00:17:36.24 Alma

34 0 373 Jackson Nordbeck SO 00:18:09.24 Alma

35 24 403 Mitchell Moore FR 00:18:15.03 Muskegon CC

36 0 367 Nathan Elston SR 00:18:40.97 Alma

37 25 405 Parker Reynolds FR 00:18:45.54 Muskegon CC

38 0 366 Hunter Chovanec JR 00:19:36.03 Alma

39 0 370 Matthew Lewis FR 00:19:44.23 Alma

40 0 398 Noah Schafer SO 00:20:04.04 Mid Michigan CC

41 0 377 Davis Spencer SO 00:20:28.89 Alma

42 26 402 Simon Johnson K 00:20:56.42 Muskegon CC

43 0 395 Michael Hamilton FR 00:22:50.69 Mid Michigan CC

44 0 396 Nick Jerman FR 00:23:45.81 Mid Michigan CC
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